

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.33413 & 34061 OF 2024 and 361 &
2851 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.04.2026	<u>SK, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to produce the Rehabilitation Council of India (RCI) Rules with regard to the renewal of Central Rehabilitation Register (CRR) number. Post after three (3) weeks. List on 18.06.2026. SK, J krk	Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.

